 25.04.2024     1/3
LED-Iset resistors
0.6 W, 1 %
Helvar Components | Helvar Components Oy Ab, Yrittäjäntie 23, FI-03600 Karkkila, Finland. www.helvarcomponents.com
Data is subject to change without notice.
LEDset current setting resistors
Helvar Components LED-Iset current setting resistors are high-quality plastic-encased resistors. They enable the
simple adjustment of output current in LED drivers supporting LEDset / LED-Iset current setting by resistors.
T28 004 1B
• Plastic-encased  and robust resistors for adjusting the
LED driver current output
• Compact size to fit inside strain reliefs
• Basic isolated
• Rated power of 0.6 W with 1 % tolerance
• Helvar Components LED-Iset resistors are adjusted to
follow the LEDset current/resistance settings values
• Pre-adjusted resistor values for the most common
currents
• Suitable only for LED-Iset or LEDset drivers
Resistor Order
code
Label
text Current* Resistance
LED-Iset resistor 150mA T90150 150 150 mA 33 200 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 175mA T90175 175 175 mA 28 700 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 200mA T90200 200 200 mA 24 900 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 225mA T90225 225 225 mA 22 100 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 250mA T90250 250 250 mA 20 000 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 275mA T90275 275 275 mA 18 200 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 300mA T90300 300 300 mA 16 500 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 325mA T90325 325 325 mA 15 400 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 350mA T90350 350 350 mA 14 300 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 375mA T90375 375 375 mA 13 300 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 400mA T90400 400 400 mA 12 400 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 425 mA T90425 425 425 mA 11 800 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 450mA T90450 450 450 mA 11 000 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 475 mA T90475 475 475 mA 10 500 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 500mA T90500 500 500 mA 10 000 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 550mA T90550 550 550 mA 9090 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 600mA T90600 600 600 mA 8250 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 650mA T90650 650 650 mA 7680 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 700mA T90700 700 700 mA 7150 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 750mA T90750 750 750 mA 6650 Ω
LED-Iset resistor models
* Output current tolerance < ± 2.2 % + driver current tolerance
Resistor Order
code
Label
text Current* Resistance
LED-Iset resistor 800mA T90800 800 800 mA 6200 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 850mA T90850 850 850 mA 5900 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 900mA T90900 900 900 mA 5600 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 950mA T90950 950 950 mA 5230 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1000mA T91000 1000 1000 mA 4990 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1050mA T91050 1050 1050 mA 4750 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1100mA T91100 1100 1100 mA 4530 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1150mA T91150 1150 1150 mA 4320 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1200mA T91200 1200 1200 mA 4120 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1250mA T91250 1250 1250 mA 4020 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1300mA T91300 1300 1300 mA 3830 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1350mA T91350 1350 1350 mA 3740 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1500mA T91500 1500 1500 mA 3320 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1600mA T91600 1600 1600 mA 3090 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1700mA T91700 1700 1700 mA 2940 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1800mA T91800 1800 1800 mA 2800 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 1900mA T91900 1900 1900 mA 2610 Ω
LED-Iset resistor 2000mA T92000 2000 2000 mA 2490 Ω
LED-Iset resistor MAX T90000 MAX Max
current 0 Ω
 25.04.2024     2/3